
 

 

 

 

Centre for Teacher Education - Primary & EY PGCE 

Induction Timetable 2023-2024 

 

All lectures and seminars are delivered face-to-face at the Westwood Campus. 
 

Day 1: Wednesday 6th September 

8.30 - 09.00 Arrival, registration and ID card collection - Westwood Teaching Block 

9.00 - 10.00 Welcome Lecture 
Room Number 
WLT 

10.00 - 10.30 Why Master's level? Lecture WLT 

10.30 - 12.00 

Seminar in Personal Tutor Group  
– getting to know you 
 
(nb: the personal tutor groups and corresponding rooms 
are listed here. We will communicate your group to you 
prior to the first day) 

Louisa Brown  
Emily Davies 
Jo Dobb 
Anna Donnelly 
Mark Harris 
Deborah Roberts 
Sally Spicer 
Julie Taylor 

WT0.01 
WT0.02 
WT0.03 
WT0.04 
WT0.05 
WT0.06 
WT1.03 
WT1.04 

Lunch 

13.00 - 14.00 Safeguarding Lecture WLT 

14.00 - 16.00 

PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group  
– Professionalism 
 
(nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into 
the same room for this session) 

Louisa Brown  
Emily Davies 
Jo Dobb 
Anna Donnelly 
Mark Harris  
Deborah Roberts 
Sally Spicer 
Julie Taylor 

WT0.01 
WT0.02 
WT0.03 
WT0.04 
WT0.05 
WT0.06 
WT1.03 
WT0.05 

Self-study task: Prep for Reflective Practice Session 

  

https://campus.warwick.ac.uk/search/623c885a421e6f5928c0c7ab


 
 

Day 2: Thursday 7th September 

9.00 - 10.00 Mindfulness and Well-Being Lecture 
Room Number 
WLT 

10.00 - 12.00 

PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group  
– Reflection and Reflexivity 
 
(nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into 
the same room for this session) 

Louisa Brown  
Emily Davies 
Jo Dobb 
Anna Donnelly 
Mark Harris  
Deborah Roberts 
Sally Spicer 
Julie Taylor 

WT0.01 
WT0.02 
WT0.03 
WT0.04 
WT0.05 
WT0.06 
WT1.03 
WT0.05 

Lunch 

13.00 - 14.00 Teacher and the Law Lecture WLT 

14.00 - 15.00 Introduction to the Training Plan and SharePoint Lecture WLT 

15.00 - 17.00 Character Education Lecture WLT 

 

Day 3: Friday 8th September 

9.00 - 10.00 Professional Enquiry Lecture 
Room Number 
WLT 

10.00 - 11.00 

PEn Seminar in Professional Enquiry Group  
 
(nb: the professional enquiry groups and corresponding 
rooms are listed here. We will communicate your group 
to you prior to the first day) 

Louisa Brown  
Anna Donnelly 
Deborah Roberts 

WT0.01 
WT0.02 
WT0.03 

11.00 - 12.00 Professional Enquiry Lecture WLT 

Lunch 

13.00 - 15.00 

PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group  
– My Educational Philosophy 
 
(nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into 
the same room for this session) 

Louisa Brown  
Emily Davies 
Jo Dobb 
Anna Donnelly 
Mark Harris  
Deborah Roberts 
Sally Spicer 
Julie Taylor 

WT0.01 
WT0.02 
WT0.03 
WT0.04 
WT0.05 
WT0.06 
tbc 
WT0.05 

15.00 - 16.00 Safeguarding Lecture WLT 

Self -study task: Complete Training Plan and watch introduction to University Services videos 

 


