

## **Centre for Teacher Education - Primary & EY PGCE**

## Induction Timetable 2023-2024

All lectures and seminars are delivered face-to-face at the Westwood Campus.

Day 1: Wednesday 6 <sup>th</sup> September					
8.30 - 09.00	Arrival, registration and ID card collection - Westwood Teaching Block				
9.00 - 10.00	Welcome Lecture	Room Number WLT			
10.00 - 10.30	Why Master's level? Lecture	WLT			
10.30 - 12.00	Seminar in Personal Tutor Group – getting to know you (nb: the personal tutor groups and corresponding rooms are listed here. We will communicate your group to you prior to the first day)	Louisa Brown Emily Davies Jo Dobb Anna Donnelly Mark Harris Deborah Roberts Sally Spicer Julie Taylor	WT0.01 WT0.02 WT0.03 WT0.04 WT0.05 WT0.06 WT1.03 WT1.04		
Lunch					
13.00 - 14.00	Safeguarding Lecture		WLT		
14.00 - 16.00	<b>PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group</b> <b>– Professionalism</b> (nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into the same room for this session)	Louisa Brown Emily Davies Jo Dobb Anna Donnelly Mark Harris Deborah Roberts Sally Spicer Julie Taylor	WT0.01 WT0.02 WT0.03 WT0.04 WT0.05 WT0.06 WT1.03 WT0.05		
Self-study task:	Prep for Reflective Practice Session				

Day 2: Thursday 7 <sup>th</sup> September						
9.00 - 10.00	Mindfulness and Well-Being Lecture	Room Number WLT				
10.00 - 12.00	PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group – Reflection and Reflexivity (nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into the same room for this session)	Louisa Brown Emily Davies Jo Dobb Anna Donnelly Mark Harris Deborah Roberts Sally Spicer Julie Taylor	WT0.01 WT0.02 WT0.03 WT0.04 WT0.05 WT0.06 WT1.03 WT0.05			
Lunch						
13.00 - 14.00	Teacher and the Law Lecture		WLT			
14.00 - 15.00	.00 Introduction to the Training Plan and SharePoint Lecture		WLT			
15.00 - 17.00	Character Education Lecture		WLT			

Day 3: Friday 8 <sup>th</sup> September					
9.00 - 10.00	Professional Enquiry Lecture		Room Number WLT		
10.00 - 11.00	<b>PEn Seminar in Professional Enquiry Group</b> (nb: the professional enquiry groups and corresponding rooms are listed here. We will communicate your group to you prior to the first day)	Louisa Brown Anna Donnelly Deborah Roberts	WT0.01 WT0.02 WT0.03		
11.00 - 12.00	Professional Enquiry Lecture		WLT		
Lunch					
13.00 - 15.00	PP Seminar in Personal Tutor Group – My Educational Philosophy (nb: some smaller tutor groups may merge together into the same room for this session)	Louisa Brown Emily Davies Jo Dobb Anna Donnelly Mark Harris Deborah Roberts Sally Spicer Julie Taylor	WT0.01 WT0.02 WT0.03 WT0.04 WT0.05 WT0.06 tbc WT0.05		
15.00 - 16.00	Safeguarding Lecture		WLT		
Self -study task:	Complete Training Plan and watch introduction	on to University S	Services videos		